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HR / Partner

Potential participants

Interest Engagement Participation Accountability

Why should they
think it is a

BENEFIT
take part

in the proposed training?

Wie können potenzielle Teilnehmer in das 
Schulungsprojekt einbezogen werden?
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100 sec.

Interest Engagement Participation Accountability

Your opinion

Interest    Engagement    Participation    Accountability

Potential participants

HR / Partner

Wir bieten potenziellen Teilnehmern die Möglichkeit, ihre 
Meinung zu dem vorgeschlagenen Projekt zu äußern. 
Mithilfe eines Videos, in dem erklärt wird, worum es geht, 
werden sie gebeten, ihre Meinung zu äußern.
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Surname & Name ?
Liam Smith Yes
Allison Johnson Yes
Noah Williams Yes
Ellen Brown Yes
Oliver Jones Yes
Chloe Harris Yes
William Miller Yes
Emily Davis Yes
James Wilson Yes
Grace Anderson No
Benjamin Thomas No
Ella Taylor No
Lucas Moore No
Kelly Jackson No
Henry Thompson No
…
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Potential participants

Interest    Engagement    Participation    Accountability

HR / Partner

Interest    Engagement    Participation    Accountability

Anhand der Antworten können die Personalabteilung 
und die Partner entscheiden, ob das Schulungsprojekt 
durchgeführt werden soll.
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HR / Partner

Interest    Engagement    Participation    Accountability

Surname & Name ?
Liam Smith Yes
Allison Johnson Yes
Noah Williams Yes
Ellen Brown Yes
Oliver Jones Yes
Chloe Harris Yes
William Miller Yes
Emily Davis Yes
James Wilson Yes
Grace Anderson No
Benjamin Thomas No
Ella Taylor No
Lucas Moore No
Kelly Jackson No
Henry Thompson No
…

NO COSTS 
Available to 50+ prospects

Unabhängig davon, ob die Umfrage positiv oder negativ 
ausfällt, entstehen keine Kosten, und sie kann mit 
mindestens fünfzig potenziellen Personen durchgeführt 
werden.
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Interest    Engagement    Participation    Accountability

HR / Partner

Surname & Name ?

Liam Smith Yes

Allison Johnson Yes

Noah Williams Yes

Ellen Brown Yes

Oliver Jones Yes

Chloe Harris Yes

William Miller Yes

Emily Davis Yes

James Wilson Yes
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E-mail address

l.smith@company.com

a.johnson@company.com

n.williams@company.com

e.brown@company.com

o.jones@company.com

c.harris@company.com

w.miller@company.com

e.davis@company.com

j.wilson@company.com
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Es reicht aus, Namen und E-Mail-Adressen anzugeben.

mailto:AAAAA.aaaaa@company.com
mailto:bbbbb@company.com
mailto:ccccc@company.com
mailto:ddddd@company.com
mailto:eeeee@company.com
mailto:fffff@company.com
mailto:ggggg@company.com
mailto:hhhhh@company.com
mailto:kkkkk@company.com
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and 

intellectual 
property

All that is reported in this project, videos, documentation, contents, texts, 
images, artistic work and graphics, are the property of the author, are protected 
by copyright, as well as by intellectual property rights. It is therefore absolutely 
forbidden to copy, appropriate, redistribute, reproduce any part, content or 
image present, because they are the result of the work and the intellect of the 
author himself. It is forbidden to copy and reproduce the contents in any form. 
The redistribution and publication of content is prohibited, not expressly 
authorized by the author.




